
Pinerolo 08 10 23 125 - Prove Conometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 128 BOVE V. 1:53.457
Migliore

1 1:59.559 + 06.102 08:41:05.240

2 1:58.576 + 05.119 08:43:03.816

3 2:09.902 + 16.445 08:45:13.718

4 2:07.396 + 13.939 08:47:21.114

5 1:53.457 --------- 08:49:14.571

6 1:54.142 + 00.685 08:51:08.713

7 2:13.546 + 20.089 08:53:22.259

8 2:05.523 + 12.066 08:55:27.782

9 1:53.827 + 00.370 08:57:21.609

10 2:07.891 + 14.434 08:59:29.500

11 1:53.773 + 00.316 09:01:23.273

12 2:16.704 + 23.247 09:03:39.977

 Po. 2 - # 48 BONINO L. + 00.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.968 + 14.632 08:45:33.815

2 2:07.716 + 13.380 08:47:41.531

3 1:55.663 + 01.327 08:49:37.194

4 1:57.009 + 02.673 08:51:34.203

5 2:18.907 + 24.571 08:53:53.110

6 1:54.957 + 00.621 08:55:48.067

7 2:01.871 + 07.535 08:57:49.938

8 1:54.336 --------- 08:59:44.274

9 2:18.639 + 24.303 09:02:02.913

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 04.215
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.740 + 10.068 08:41:24.504

2 2:06.173 + 08.501 08:43:30.677

3 2:12.398 + 14.726 08:45:43.075

4 2:12.376 + 14.704 08:47:55.451

5 2:00.034 + 02.362 08:49:55.485

6 2:06.252 + 08.580 08:52:01.737

7 2:18.475 + 20.803 08:54:20.212

8 1:59.639 + 01.967 08:56:19.851

9 1:59.166 + 01.494 08:58:19.017

10 2:13.391 + 15.719 09:00:32.408

11 1:57.672 --------- 09:02:30.080

 Po. 4 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. + 06.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.619 + 12.916 08:41:37.130

2 2:06.991 + 07.288 08:43:44.121

3 2:09.774 + 10.071 08:45:53.895

4 2:13.846 + 14.143 08:48:07.741

5 2:00.752 + 01.049 08:50:08.493

6 2:27.948 + 28.245 08:52:36.441

7 2:12.039 + 12.336 08:54:48.480

8 1:59.703 --------- 08:56:48.183

9 2:15.943 + 16.240 08:59:04.126

10 2:14.699 + 15.996 09:01:18.825

11 2:24.202 + 24.499 09:03:43.027

 Po. 5 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 06.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.996 + 08.876 08:41:54.602

2 2:13.615 + 13.495 08:44:08.217

3 2:27.111 + 26.991 08:46:35.328

4 2:24.876 + 24.756 08:49:00.204

5 2:30.822 + 30.702 08:51:31.026

6 2:02.593 + 02.473 08:53:33.619

7 2:31.751 + 31.631 08:56:05.370

8 2:01.659 + 01.539 08:58:07.029

9 2:21.706 + 21.586 09:00:28.735

10 2:00.120 --------- 09:02:28.855

 Po. 6 - # 342 TORTA S. + 06.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.124 + 27.001 08:42:44.258

2 2:04.767 + 04.644 08:44:49.025

3 2:05.314 + 05.191 08:46:54.339

4 2:02.058 + 01.935 08:48:56.397

5 3:02.774 + 1:02.651 08:51:59.171

6 2:16.564 + 16.441 08:54:15.735

7 2:01.000 + 00.877 08:56:16.735

8 2:38.035 + 37.912 08:58:54.770

9 2:26.927 + 26.804 09:01:21.697

10 2:00.123 --------- 09:03:21.820

 Po. 7 - # 111 PIOLA E. + 07.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.881 + 09.722 08:41:34.348

2 5:35.124 + 3:33.965 08:47:09.472

3 2:16.784 + 15.625 08:49:26.256

4 2:14.533 + 13.374 08:51:40.789

5 2:25.358 + 24.199 08:54:06.147

6 2:01.279 + 00.120 08:56:07.426

7 3:39.954 + 1:38.795 08:59:47.380

8 2:01.159 --------- 09:01:48.539

9 2:51.840 + 50.681 09:04:40.379

 Po. 8 - # 711 LANDOLFI P. + 07.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.538 + 10.200 08:41:45.926

2 2:04.467 + 03.129 08:43:50.393

3 2:39.619 + 38.281 08:46:30.012

4 2:12.993 + 11.655 08:48:43.005

5 2:01.552 + 00.214 08:50:44.557

6 2:23.936 + 22.598 08:53:08.493

7 2:01.369 + 00.031 08:55:09.862

8 2:20.644 + 19.306 08:57:30.506

9 2:01.685 + 00.347 08:59:32.191

10 2:01.338 --------- 09:01:33.529

11 2:30.839 + 29.501 09:04:04.368

 Po. 9 - # 122 CODA M. + 08.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.848 + 19.209 08:42:46.515

2 2:21.863 + 20.224 08:45:08.378

3 2:20.976 + 19.337 08:47:29.354

4 2:01.859 + 00.220 08:49:31.213

5 2:21.731 + 20.092 08:51:52.944

6 2:02.095 + 00.456 08:53:55.039

7 2:30.629 + 28.990 08:56:25.668

8 2:17.141 + 15.502 08:58:42.809

9 2:01.639 --------- 09:00:44.448

10 2:32.792 + 31.153 09:03:17.240

 Po. 10 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 08.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.155 + 08.176 08:41:32.355

2 5:42.546 + 3:40.567 08:47:14.901

3 2:05.799 + 03.820 08:49:20.700

4 2:03.103 + 01.124 08:51:23.803

5 2:01.979 --------- 08:53:25.782

6 2:19.014 + 17.035 08:55:44.796

7 2:16.543 + 14.564 08:58:01.339

8 2:03.119 + 01.140 09:00:04.458

9 2:27.066 + 25.087 09:02:31.524

 Po. 11 - # 8 GENTILE D. + 08.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.149 + 09.701 08:41:37.628

2 2:10.486 + 08.038 08:43:48.114

3 2:08.224 + 05.776 08:45:56.338

4 2:13.798 + 11.350 08:48:10.136

5 2:03.925 + 01.477 08:50:14.061

6 2:04.199 + 01.751 08:52:18.260

7 2:02.911 + 00.463 08:54:21.171

8 2:04.003 + 01.555 08:56:25.174

9 2:04.637 + 02.189 08:58:29.811

10 2:03.645 + 01.197 09:00:33.456

11 2:02.448 --------- 09:02:35.904

 Po. 12 - # 520 GILLI E. + 09.786
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.496 + 22.253 08:42:44.471

2 2:19.624 + 16.381 08:45:04.095

3 2:19.686 + 16.443 08:47:23.781

4 2:05.384 + 02.141 08:49:29.165

5 2:33.474 + 30.231 08:52:02.639

6 2:04.484 + 01.241 08:54:07.123

7 2:35.313 + 32.070 08:56:42.436

8 2:03.243 --------- 08:58:45.679

9 3:16.660 + 1:13.417 09:02:02.339

Fastest lap: 1:53.457 
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Pinerolo 08 10 23 125 - Prove Conometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 13 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. + 10.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.424 + 07.284 08:41:41.981

2 2:12.419 + 08.279 08:43:54.400

3 2:07.759 + 03.619 08:46:02.159

4 2:12.776 + 08.636 08:48:14.935

5 2:15.707 + 11.567 08:50:30.642

6 2:07.267 + 03.127 08:52:37.909

7 2:12.547 + 08.407 08:54:50.456

8 2:04.230 + 00.090 08:56:54.686

9 2:11.429 + 07.289 08:59:06.115

10 2:05.761 + 01.621 09:01:11.876

11 2:04.140 --------- 09:03:16.016

 Po. 14 - # 166 REGIS L. + 12.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.705 + 07.825 08:41:53.679

2 2:12.449 + 06.569 08:44:06.128

3 2:16.548 + 10.668 08:46:22.676

4 2:21.276 + 15.396 08:48:43.952

5 2:07.963 + 02.083 08:50:51.915

6 2:36.141 + 30.261 08:53:28.056

7 2:06.508 + 00.628 08:55:34.564

8 2:19.735 + 13.855 08:57:54.299

9 2:05.880 --------- 09:00:00.179

10 2:13.609 + 07.729 09:02:13.788

 Po. 15 - # 99 PARODI A. + 12.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.969 + 07.029 08:42:02.109

2 2:10.485 + 04.545 08:44:12.594

3 2:09.340 + 03.400 08:46:21.934

4 2:16.071 + 10.131 08:48:38.005

5 2:05.940 --------- 08:50:43.945

6 2:08.157 + 02.217 08:52:52.102

7 2:08.504 + 02.564 08:55:00.606

8 2:13.410 + 07.470 08:57:14.016

9 2:25.447 + 19.507 08:59:39.463

10 2:07.664 + 01.724 09:01:47.127

11 2:29.000 + 23.060 09:04:16.127

 Po. 16 - # 75 PICCO L. + 12.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.676 + 24.321 08:42:59.442

2 2:26.951 + 20.596 08:45:26.393

3 2:20.112 + 13.757 08:47:46.505

4 2:07.943 + 01.588 08:49:54.448

5 2:27.057 + 20.702 08:52:21.505

6 2:08.408 + 02.053 08:54:29.913

7 2:22.322 + 15.967 08:56:52.235

8 2:08.898 + 02.543 08:59:01.133

9 2:07.117 + 00.762 09:01:08.250

10 2:06.355 --------- 09:03:14.605

 Po. 17 - # 148 ONOSCURI D. + 14.478
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.503 + 04.568 08:41:39.368

2 2:15.611 + 07.676 08:43:54.979

3 2:13.172 + 05.237 08:46:08.151

4 2:10.199 + 02.264 08:48:18.350

5 2:14.129 + 06.194 08:50:32.479

6 2:10.574 + 02.639 08:52:43.053

7 2:08.487 + 00.552 08:54:51.540

8 2:16.549 + 08.614 08:57:08.089

9 2:07.935 --------- 08:59:16.024

10 2:15.917 + 07.982 09:01:31.941

11 2:09.516 + 01.581 09:03:41.457

 Po. 18 - # 221 IPPOLITO L. + 17.345
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.730 + 37.928 08:43:19.648

2 2:38.301 + 27.499 08:45:57.949

3 2:16.046 + 05.244 08:48:13.995

4 2:43.709 + 32.907 08:50:57.704

5 2:14.159 + 03.357 08:53:11.863

6 2:40.544 + 29.742 08:55:52.407

7 2:11.432 + 00.630 08:58:03.839

8 2:41.474 + 30.672 09:00:45.313

9 2:10.802 --------- 09:02:56.115

 Po. 19 - # 39 LOFFI G. + 17.659
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.306 + 28.190 08:43:11.410

2 2:37.118 + 26.002 08:45:48.528

3 2:27.637 + 16.521 08:48:16.165

4 2:11.284 + 00.168 08:50:27.449

5 2:11.316 + 00.200 08:52:38.765

6 3:05.070 + 53.954 08:55:43.835

7 2:11.116 --------- 08:57:54.951

8 2:59.380 + 48.264 09:00:54.331

9 2:11.845 + 00.729 09:03:06.176

 Po. 20 - # 717 MAROCCO E. + 21.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.970 + 15.182 08:42:13.486

2 2:26.304 + 11.516 08:44:39.790

3 2:25.468 + 10.680 08:47:05.258

4 2:16.753 + 01.965 08:49:22.011

5 2:25.102 + 10.314 08:51:47.113

6 2:30.782 + 15.994 08:54:17.895

7 2:25.781 + 10.993 08:56:43.676

8 2:24.403 + 09.615 08:59:08.079

9 2:21.150 + 06.362 09:01:29.229

10 2:14.788 --------- 09:03:44.017

 Po. 21 - # 11 ANSELMO D. + 21.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.480 + 05.422 08:43:49.812

2 2:16.661 + 01.603 08:46:06.473

3 2:19.278 + 04.220 08:48:25.751

4 2:20.367 + 05.309 08:50:46.118

5 2:23.553 + 08.495 08:53:09.671

6 2:19.836 + 04.778 08:55:29.507

7 2:21.928 + 06.870 08:57:51.435

8 2:15.058 --------- 09:00:06.493

9 2:45.235 + 30.177 09:02:51.728

 Po. 22 - # 73 TORZINI L. + 22.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.603 + 12.861 08:42:36.688

2 2:36.163 + 20.421 08:45:12.851

3 2:48.764 + 33.022 08:48:01.615

4 2:17.451 + 01.709 08:50:19.066

5 2:15.742 --------- 08:52:34.808

6 2:34.532 + 18.790 08:55:09.340

7 9:55.711 + 7:39.969 09:05:05.051

 Po. 23 - # 610 BORDINO N. + 26.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.205 + 25.229 08:43:24.150

2 2:55.939 + 35.963 08:46:20.089

3 2:40.914 + 20.938 08:49:01.003

4 2:43.579 + 23.603 08:51:44.582

5 2:26.521 + 06.545 08:54:11.103

6 2:25.437 + 05.461 08:56:36.540

7 2:23.983 + 04.007 08:59:00.523

8 2:35.574 + 15.598 09:01:36.097

9 2:19.976 --------- 09:03:56.073

Fastest lap: 1:53.457 
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